
NDICATO D

CO DO BRAS

CO CONTA M

ANTERIOR 

IMENTOS 
ENTOS 

ATUAL: 30/

CONTA POU

ANTERIOR 

MENTOS 

ENTOS 

ATUAL: : 30

ICAÇÃO REN

ANTERIOR 

MENTOS 

ENTOS 

ATUAL: : 30

ÇÃO RENDA

ANTERIOR 

MENTOS 

ENTOS 

ATUAL: : 30

ÇÃO BANCO
ANTERIOR 

MENTOS 

ENTOS 

ATUAL: : 30

A ECONÔM

CONTA MO

ANTERIOR 

MENTOS 

ENTOS 

ATUAL: 30/
CNPJ N.º 

End: Praça Gom

DOS SERVID

SIL S/A – BB

MOVIMENT

04/2023 

UPANÇA – A

0/04/2023 

NDA FIXA 50

0/04/2023 

A FIXA REF D

0/04/2023 

O DO BRASIL

0/04/2023 

MICA FEDER

VIMENTO –

04/2023 
14.639.927/0001-8

mes de Sousa, 490, 
Telefones (98): 3

E-mail: am-contab

DORES DO M

CONC

TO – Agência: 

Agência: 2972 

00 – AG 2972

DI PLUS ÁG

L RENDE  

RAL-CEF 

Agência: 157

80 
Edif. Sousa Cente

3221 2081 / 8806 12
bil@hotmail.com S

MINISTERIO
SINDSEM

CILIAÇÃO B

 2972 - C/C 3

R$ 0,00 

R$ 70.12
(R$70.12

R$ 0,00 

- C/C 510035

R$ 321.6

R$ 1.902

(R$ 427,9

R$ 323.1

2-6 

R$ 95.58

R$ 745,3

(R$ 0,00)

R$ 96.32

GIL – AG 2972

R$ 171.5

R$ 1.431

(R$ 0,00)

R$ 172.9

R$ 20.34

R$ 37.73

(R$ 32.4

R$ 25.67

77 - C/C 5.098

R$ 0,00 

R$ 105,0

(R$ 105,0

R$ 0,00 
Inscrição Munici

r, Sala 104, Centro
212 / 8179 2738 / 84
Site: www.amconta

O PUBLICO 
MP 

ANCÁRIA A

5027-3 

21,83 
21,83) 

5027-8 

29,01 

,11 

96) 

03,16  

80,47 

34 

) 

25,81 

2-6 

549,13 

,16 

) 

980,29 

46,49 

8,00 

11,82) 

72,67 

8-4 

00 

00) 

ipal:  0007948200
o, 65010-250, São L
412 3971 
abil.cnt.br 

DO ESTADO

Abril/2023 

05 
Luís/MA 

O DO MARAANHAO – 

1 



CONTA POU

ANTERIOR 

IMENTOS 

MENTOS 

ATUAL: : 30

TA 

023 BB -
023 BB -
023 BB A

023 BB A
023 BB R
023 CEF 
023 CEF 

T

CNPJ N.º 
End: Praça Gom

UPANÇA – A

0/04/2023 

HIST

 C/C 35027-3
 C/P 5100350

APLIC REND
APLIC REF D
RENDE FÁCI
- C/C 5.098-4
- C/P 000050

TOTAIS R$ 

14.639.927/0001-8
mes de Sousa, 490, 

Telefones (98): 3
E-mail: am-contab

Agência: 1577 

TÓRICO 

 
027-8 
DA FIXA 500 
DI PLUS ÁGIL
IL 
4 
098-4 

São Lu

80 
Edif. Sousa Cente

3221 2081 / 8806 12
bil@hotmail.com S

CP 00005098

R$ 153.9

R$ 1.326

(R$ 105,

R$ 155.1

L 

uís/MA, 30  de

Inscrição Munici
r, Sala 104, Centro
212 / 8179 2738 / 84
Site: www.amconta

8-4 

939,35 

6,31 

,66) 

160,00 

EXTRATO 
R$ 0

R$ 323.103
R$ 96.325

R$ 172.98
R$ 25.672

R$ 0
R$ 155.160
R$ 773.241

e Abril de 202

ipal:  0007948200
o, 65010-250, São L
412 3971 
abil.cnt.br 

SALDOS 
CON

0,00 
3,16 
5,81 

80,29
2,67 
0,00 
0,00 
1,93 

3 

05 
Luís/MA 

NTABILIDAD
R

R$ 323.1
R$ 96.3

R$ 172
R$ 25.6

R
R$ 155.1
R$ 773.2

DE 
R$ 0,00 
103,16 
325,81 

.980,29
672,67 

R$ 0,00 
160,00 
241,93 

2 


